
SOUP OF THE DAY

Roasted Root Vegetable Soup (Cl, Sul, D, Vg)

Served with Cuthberts Brown Bread (D, Gw, Go, Sul , So, Se)

PIE OF THE DAY

Chicken & Mushroom Leeks Pie

Served with Mash Potato Lid (D, Cl, Sul)

ROAST OF THE DAY

Roast Leg of Cork West Lamb

Served with Mash Potatoes, Steam Vegetables & Red Wine Jus

(Sul, D, Cl, M)

CATCH OF THE DAY

Oven Baked Ham Fillet

Served with Sauteed Baby Potatoes

Tender Steam Broccoli & Lemon Cream Sauce (F, D, Gl, Sul)

DESSERT OF THE DAY

New York Style Vanilla Cheesecake

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Berry Coulis

(D, E, Sul, Gw, Al, So)

FESTIVE LUNCH 

€6.50 

€17.50 

€19.00

€21.00 

€9.00 


